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Name: 
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Name: 
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acorn 

feather 

fox 

leaf 

pumpkin 

turkey 
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acorn 
brown 

cold 
corn 
fall 
hay 
leaf 

orange 
pumpkin 

rainy 
rake 
red 

Thanksgiving 
turkey 
windy 
yellow 
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acorn 
autumn 
bonfire 
brown 
chilly 
cold 

colorful 
cornstalk 

cornucopia 
cranberry 

crunchy 
football 
gather 

gold 
gourd 

 
 
 

harvest 
hay 

hayride 
orange 
prepare 
pumpkin 

rainy 
rake 

scarecrow 
season 
squirrel 

Thanksgiving 
vibrant 
windy 
yellow 
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My November Bucket List 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Things I hope to do in November 
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My Favorite Things in 
November 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 
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When it gets cooler 
outside, I like to 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 
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The perfect feast would include… 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 



©www.thecurriculumcorner.com 

The perfect feast would include… 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 
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AUTUMN 

A 

U 

T 

U 

M 

N 

Write an acrostic poem. Each line will start with the letter given. 
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TURKEY 

T 

U 

R 

K 

E 

Y 

Write an acrostic poem. Each line will start with the letter given. 
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THANKFUL 

T 

H 

A 

N 

K 

F 

U 

L 

Write an acrostic poem. Each line will start with the letter given. 
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One day I raked the largest 
pile of leaves ever. 

This is the story of what happened next… 
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One day I raked the largest 
pile of leaves ever. 

This is the story of what happened next… 
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Meet My Pet Turkey 
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How to make the perfect pumpkin pie… 
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My Recipe for 
Pumpkin Pie 
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Pretend you are a turkey. Convince your owners to 
start a new Thanksgiving tradition. What should they 

eat instead of turkey this year? 
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Pretend you are a turkey. Convince your owners to 
start a new Thanksgiving tradition. What should they 

eat instead of turkey this year? 
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Last weekend I… 
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Last weekend I… 
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Today, the weather is… 
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I am looking forward to… 
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One thing I learned this week was… 



©www.thecurriculumcorner.com 

My favorite November 
memory was… 
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My favorite November 
memory was… 
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My favorite Thanksgiving 
memory was… 
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Science Fun 
Look what I did in science!  
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I am thankful for… 
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I am thankful for… 
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I am thankful for… 
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November Smells Like 
Write a poem sharing what smells you experience in November. 
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November Smells Like 
Write a poem sharing what smells you experience in November. 



November Looks Like 
Write a poem sharing what sights you experience in November. 
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November Looks Like 
Write a poem sharing what sights you experience in November. 



November Tastes Like 
Write a poem sharing what tastes you experience in November. 
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November Tastes Like 
Write a poem sharing what tastes you experience in November. 



November Feels Like 
Write a poem sharing  how you feel in November. Think about the 

weather, leaves under your feet and warm clothes. 

©www.thecurriculumcorner.com 



©www.thecurriculumcorner.com 

November Feels Like 
Write a poem sharing  how you feel in November. Think about the 

weather, leaves under your feet and warm clothes. 



November Sounds Like 
Write a poem sharing  the sounds you here in November.  
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November Sounds Like 
Write a poem sharing  the sounds you here in November.  



Research Minute 
Research to find two facts to share! 
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Find two facts about the first 
Thanksgiving. 



Research Minute 
Research to find two facts to share! 
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Why do leaves change color in the fall? 



Research Minute 
Research to find two facts to share! 
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When did turkey become a popular 
Thanksgiving food? 



Research Minute 
Research to find two facts to share! 
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What do you know about Veterans 
Day? 



Research Minute 
Research to find two facts to share! 
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My topic is:  
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It’s Election Day! 
Today is election day in our country. Why is 
election day an important part of America? 
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It’s Election Day! 
Today is election day in our country. Why is 
election day an important part of America? 
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It’s Election Day! 
What great things would you do for our country 

if you were elected president? 
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It’s Veterans Day! 
Why do we celebrate Veterans Day? 
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It’s Veterans Day! 
Why do we celebrate Veterans Day? 
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Thank a Veteran! 
Write a  note thanking a veteran for what they 

have done for our country. 
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Thank a Veteran! 
Write a  note thanking a veteran for what they 

have done for our country. 
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Show what you did this weekend. 
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Show what the best day 
ever would look like! 
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Make your best hand turkey below. 
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This November you should definitely read this book: 

And here’s why… 
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I just finished reading… 

Here’s what I thought about it… 
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